PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS Matthew Dustin -

Harris County MUD #373

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate
Last Year's Rate
Prior Year Total Homestead Value
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage
Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0 Tax Rate

2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value

2016 Uncertified Value

Matthew.dustin@rbccm.com

0.30678
0.33132
0.32000
0.32500
146,913,486
337
0

$435,945
148,713,642
322
0

$461,844

0.08000
0.08155

163,789,156
5,112,309
160,034,179
0



